AIR CONDITIONING PRODUCTS GROUP
www.acpg.co.uk        Fax 01440 708531        e-mail:sales@acpg.co.uk        Tel 01440 762211       Page 47
LOKRING FITTINGS ORDER FORM
FTAIR-8X1—FTAIR-19X1
FT9.53AL45—FT16AL45
FT9.53AL90—FT19AL90
FTOREPFIT6M—FTOREPFIT12M
FTOREPFIT6F—FTOREPFIT12F
FTOREPFIT6MI—FTOREPFIT12MI
Part No Description Price Qty Total
FTAIR-8X1 8MM ALLOY TUBE 1.0 METER £02.28
FTAIR-9.53XI 9.53MM ALLOY TUBE 1.0 METER £01.57
FTAIR-13X1 13MM ALLOY TUBE 1.0 METER £02.00
FTAIR-16X1 16MM ALLOY TUBE 1 METER £02.34
FTAIR-19X1 19MM ALLOY TUBE 1 METER £03.54
FT9.53AL45 9.53MM ALLOY TUBE 45º ELBOW £03.64
FT13AL45 13MM ALLOY TUBE 45º ELBOW £03.71
FT16AL45 16MM ALLOY TUBE 45º ELBOW £03.88
FT9.53AL90 9.53MM ALLOY TUBE 90º ELBOW £03.64
FT13AL90 13MM ALLOY TUBE 90º ELBOW £03.74
FT16AL90 16MM ALLOY TUBE 90º ELBOW £03.87
FT19AL90 19MM ALLOY TUBE 90º ELBOW £04.35
FTOREPFIT6M ALLOY TUBE WITH MALE O-RING FITTING #6 £02.03
FTOREPFIT8M ALLOY TUBE WITH MALE O-RING FITTING #8 £02.23
FTOREPFIT10M ALLOY TUBE WITH MALE O-RING FITTING #10 £02.34
FTOREPFIT12M ALLOY TUBE WITH MALE O-RING FITTING #12 £03.01
FTOREPFIT6F ALLOY TUBE WITH FEMALE O-RING FITTING #6 £02.18
FTOREPFIT8F ALLOY TUBE WITH FEMALE O-RING FITTING #10 £02.30
FTOREPFIT10F ALLOY TUBE WITH FEMALE O-RING FITTING #10 £02.41
FTOREPFIT12F ALLOY TUBE WITH FEMALE O-RING FITTING #12 £03.44
FTOREPFIT6MI ALLOY TUBE WITH MALE INSERT O-RING FT #6 £02.03
FTOREPFIT8MI ALLOY TUBE WITH MALE INSERT O-RING FT #8 £02.23
FTOREPFIT10MI ALLOY TUBE WITH MALE INSERT O-RING FT #10 £02.34
FTOREPFIT12MI ALLOY TUBE WITH MALE INSERT O-RING FT #12 £03.01
FT9.53SAAL50 9.53MM TUBE WITH #6 FERREL STANDARD HOSE £01.72
FT13SAAL50 13MM TUBE WITH #8 FERREL STANDARD HOSE £01.83
FT16SAAL50 16MM TUBE WITH #10 FERREL STANDARD HOSE £01.97
FT19SAAL50 19MM TUBE WITH #12 FERREL STANDARD HOSE £02.09
NO ORDERS WILL BE PROCESSED UNTIL:  1 DELIVERY COSTS ARE CONFIRMED.
ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUDING   2 CREDIT CARD SECURITY CODE
DELIVERY & VAT@17.5%          CONFIRMED BY TELEPHONE
AIR CONDITIONING PRODUCTS GROUP
LOKRING FITTINGS ORDER FORM
Part No Description Price Qty Total
FT9.53SAAL50R 9.53MM TUBE WITH #6 FERREL FOR REDUCED HOSE £01.83
FT13SAAL50R 13MM TUBE WITH #8 FERREL FOR REDUCED HOSE £01.89
FT16SAAL50R 16MM TUBE WITH #10 FERREL FOR REDUCED HOSE £02.04
FT19SAAL50R 19MM TUBE WITH #12 FERREL FOR REDUCED HOSE £03.10
FT6VSMS00 6MM O/D END CAP £01.13
FT8VSMS00 8MM O/D END CAP £01.30
FT9.53VSMS00 9.53MM O/D END CAP £01.36
FT10VSMS00 10MM O/D END CAP £01.36
FT12VSMS00 12MM O/D END CAP £02.16
FT12.7VSMS00 12.7MM O/D END CAP £02.22
FT13VSMS00 13MM O/D END CAP £02.22
FT16VSMS00 16MM O/D END CAP £02.79
FT19VSMS00 19MM O/D END CAP £04.12
 TOTAL
 DELIVERY
 VAT@ 17.5%
 Terms & Conditions Apply                                           TOTAL
Order by telephone, Fax, Post or e-mail.     ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Payment by        PRINTED APRIL 2005 E&OE
(1) Cheque: I enclose a cheque made payable to ACP Group
(2) Credit Card: Please charge my Visa ___ MasterCard ___ Amex ___ Switch___ Issue No_____
           CARD NUMBER                  EXPIRY DATE
CARD NAME       SIGNED
COMPANY / HOME ADDRESS    DATE
       TEL.NO (S)
       FAX.NO
POST CODE      e-mail
SEND TO
ACP GROUP HOLLANDS  BUSINESS CENTRE 21-27 HOLLANDS ROAD HAVERHILL CB9 8PU
www.acpg.co.uk Fax 01440 708531 e-mail:sales@acpg.co.uk Tel 01440 762211
LOCKRING TUBE TO
RUBBER HOSE (STANDARD)
AVAILABLE BY REQUEST
TUBE STEM TO RUBBER
HOSE (STANDARD)
FT9.53SAAL50—FT19SAAL50
TUBE STEM TO RUBBER HOSE
(REDUCED)
FT9.53SAAL50R—FT19SAAL50R
PIPE END CAPS
FT6VSMS00-FT19VSMS00